DAYLIGCHT
SCHOOLWEAR
JAMISON HIGH SCHOOL
Uniform Shop Special Opening Hours

Uniform Shop is located within the school
December 2020

Tuesday 1st. December - Orientation Day 7:30AM - 11:30AM
Tuesday 1st. December - Orientation Day 12:30PM — 4:30PM
Friday 4th. December 7:30AM - 11:30AM
Tuesday 8th. December 12:30PM - 4:30PM
Friday 11th. December 7:30AM - 11:30AM
Tuesday 15th. December 12:30PM - 4:30PM

January 2021

Thursday 14th. January — BY APPOINTMENT 8:00AM - 1:45PM
Friday 15th. January - BY APPOINTMENT 8:00AM - 1:45PM
Tuesday 19th. January — BY APPOINTMENT 8:00AM - 1:45PM
Thursday 21st. January — BY APPOINTMENT 8:00AM - 1:45PM
Friday 22nd. January — BY APPOINTMENT 8:00AM - 1:45PM
Tuesday 26th. January CLOSED
Wednesday 27th. January — BY APPOINTMENT 8:00AM - 1:45PM
Thursday 28th. January 8:00AM - 1:45PM
Friday 29th. January 7:30AM - 11:30AM
NORMAL HOURS TUESDAY: 12:30pm - 4:30pm

FRIDAY: 7:30am - 11:30am

CLOSED SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Shop ph# 0422888364 (during shop opening hours)

TO BOOK APPOINTMENT VISIT:https://www.schoolinterviews.com.au/

AND USE THE EVENT CODE: ye2du

Purchase Online: daylightsportswear.com/jamison

Pickup from Uniform Shop

PRICE LIST /| ORDER FORM ON THE BACK

MASTERCARD VISA EFTPOS NOW AVAILABLE. AMEX, DINERS OR CHEQUES NOT ACCEPTED. NO LAYBY.



https://www.schoolinterviews.com.au/

NAME:

DSAYLIGCHT
SPORTSWEAR

Jamison High School UNIFORM SHOP
Price List

YEAR:

Girls

Boys

Unisex

Sports

Accessory

DATE:

ITEM

JNR Girls Blouse
SNR Girls Blouse
Girls Shorts

Girls Skirt

Grey Slacks

JNR Boys Shirt
SNR Boys Shirt
Boys Shorts
Chino Trousers Beltloop/elastic Waist
JNR Wool Jumper
SNR Wool Jumper
Corporate Casual Pants
Microfibre Jacket
JNR Fleecy Top
SNR Fleecy Top
JNR Sky Polo
SNR White Polo
Sports Shorts
Sports Shirt
Apron

Cooking Hat
School Hat

Socks Reg 5pk
Socks Ankle 5pk
School Tie

Girls Tights

Eco Bag

PRICE

35.00
35.00
37.00
42.00
40.00
35.00
35.00
37.00
40.00
72.00
72.00
40.00
65.00
32.00
32.00
36.00
36.00
32.00
38.00
09.50
06.50
11.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
09.50
01.00

RECH#

SIZE

QTY

Tuesday 12:30-4:30pm & Friday 7:30-11:30am CLOSED SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Shop ph# 0422888364 (during shop opening hours)

TOTAL
INCL GST

Purchase Online: daylightsportswear.com/jamison

Pickup from Uniform Shop
MASTERCARD VISA EFTPOS NOW AVAILABLE, CHEQUES NOT ACCEPTED. NO LAYBY.
* Prices are subject to change without notice



