

JAMISON HIGH SCHOOL

Uniform Shop Special Opening Hours
Uniform Shop is located within the school

December 2020

Tuesday	1st. December - Orientation Day	7:30AM - 11:30AM	
Tuesday	1st. December - Orientation Day	12:30PM – 4:30PM	
Friday	4th. December	7:30AM - 11:30AM	
Tuesday	8th. December	12:30PM - 4:30PM	
Friday	11th. December	7:30AM - 11:30AM	
Tuesday	15th. December	12:30PM - 4:30PM	
January 2021			
Thursday	14th. January – BY APPOINTMENT	8:00AM - 1:45PM	
Friday	15th. January – BY APPOINTMENT	8:00AM - 1:45PM	
Tuesday	19th. January – BY APPOINTMENT	8:00AM - 1:45PM	
Thursday	21st. January – BY APPOINTMENT	8:00AM - 1:45PM	
Friday	22nd. January – BY APPOINTMENT	8:00AM - 1:45PM	
Tuesday	26th. January	CLOSED	
Wednesday	27th. January – BY APPOINTMENT	8:00AM - 1:45PM	
Thursday	28th. January	8:00AM - 1:45PM	
Friday	29th. January	7:30AM - 11:30AM	

NORMAL HOURS TUESDAY: 12:30pm - 4:30pm FRIDAY: 7:30am - 11:30am

CLOSED SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Shop ph# 0422888364 (during shop opening hours)

TO BOOK APPOINTMENT VISIT: https://www.schoolinterviews.com.au/
AND USE THE EVENT CODE: ye2du

Purchase Online: daylightsportswear.com/jamison Pickup from Uniform Shop

PRICE LIST / ORDER FORM ON THE BACK MASTERCARD VISA EFTPOS NOW AVAILABLE. AMEX, DINERS OR CHEQUES NOT ACCEPTED. NO LAYBY.



Jamison High School UNIFORM SHOP <u>Price List</u>

ME:	YEAR:	DATE:	REC#		
ITEM		PRICE	SIZE	<u>QTY</u>	TOTAL INCL GST
Girls	JNR Girls Blouse	35.00			
	SNR Girls Blouse	35.00			
	Girls Shorts	37.00			
	Girls Skirt	42.00			
	Grey Slacks	40.00			
Rovs	JNR Boys Shirt	35.00			
	SNR Boys Shirt	35.00			
	Boys Shorts	37.00			
	Chino Trousers Beltloop/elastic Waist	40.00			
Unisex	JNR Wool Jumper	72.00			
	SNR Wool Jumper	72.00			
	Corporate Casual Pants	40.00			
	Microfibre Jacket	65.00			
	JNR Fleecy Top	32.00			
	SNR Fleecy Top	32.00			
	JNR Sky Polo	36.00			
	SNR White Polo	36.00			
Sports	Sports Shorts	32.00			
	Sports Shirt	38.00			
Accessory	Apron	09.50			
	Cooking Hat	06.50			
	School Hat	11.00			
	Socks Reg 5pk	20.00			
	Socks Ankle 5pk	20.00			
	School Tie	20.00			
	Girls Tights	09.50			
	Eco Bag	01.00			

Tuesday 12:30-4:30pm & Friday 7:30-11:30am CLOSED SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Shop ph# 0422888364 (during shop opening hours)

Purchase Online: daylightsportswear.com/jamison Pickup from Uniform Shop